
Miles Per Gallon With Fuel Detail 

Type: All 

Make: All 

Fleet: All 

Group: All 

Unit ID: 9161 

Date: 01/06/2011 - 12/05/2011 

* Indicates meter error. F=Fuel Readings. R=Random Readings. 

Location: ALL 

Inactive Equipment: No 

Use Random Readings: No 

Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty 	Fuel Cost 	Miles MPG 
09 	01 	9161 	01/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 161,030 N/A N/A N/A 	N/A N/A N/A 

01/06/2011 	(F) 01 GA 161,215 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 185 17.788 

01/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 161,369 0.00 0.00 8.60 0.00 154 17.907 

01/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 161,550 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 181 20.111 

01/17/2011 	(F) 01 GA 161,817 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 267 15.706 

01/19/2011 	(F) 01 GA 162,070 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.00 253 19.167 

01/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 162,390 0.00 0.00 16.80 0.00 320 19.048 

01/26/2011 	(F) 01 GA 162,650 0.00 0.00 14.40 0.00 260 18.056 

01/28/2011 	(F) 01 GA 162,905 0.00 0.00 14.30 0.00 255 17.832 

01/31/2011 	(F) 01 GA 163,054 0.00 0.00 8.30 0.00 149 17.952 

02/03/2011 	(F) 01 GA 163,308 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 254 18.143 

02/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 163,591 0.00 0.00 15.80 0.00 283 17.911 

02/09/2011 	(F) 01 GA 163,724 0.00 0.00 8.10 0.00 133 16.420 

02/11/2011 	(F) 01 GA 163,970 0.00 0.00 14.40 0.00 246 17.083 

02/15/2011 	(F) 01 GA 164,247 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 277 17.313 

02/16/2011 	(F) 01 GA 164,400 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 153 19.125 

02/17/2011 	(F) 01 GA 164,540 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 140 16.667 

02/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 164,746 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 206 16.480 

02/22/2011 	(F) 01 GA 164,940 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 194 16.724 

02/23/2011 	(F) 01 GA 165,115 0.00 0.00 12.60 0.00 175 13.889 

02/24/2011 	(F) 01 GA 165,303 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 188 14.462 

02/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 165,475 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 172 17.200 

02/28/2011 	(F) 01 GA 165,620 0.00 0.00 8.10 0.00 145 17.901 

03/01/2011 	(F) 01 GA 165,780 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.00 160 18.182 

03/02/2011 	(F) 01 GA 165,950 0.00 0.00 9.40 0.00 170 18.085 

03/03/2011 	(F) 01 GA 166,177 0.00 0.00 13.90 0.00 227 16.331 

03/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 166,450 0.00 0.00 15.30 0.00 273 17.843 

03/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 166,604 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 154 15.876 

03/09/2011 	(F) 01 GA 166,777 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 173 19.222 

03/10/2011 	(F) 01 GA 167,025 0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 248 15.309 

03/11/2011 	(F) 01 GA 167,147 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 122 17.681 

03/14/2011 	(F) 01 GA 167,377 0.00 0 00 11.60 0.00 230 19.828 

03/15/2011 	(F) 01 GA 167,564 0 00 0.00 11.40 0.00 187 16.404 
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Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost Miles MPG 

03/17/2011 	(F) 01 GA 167,733 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 169 16.900 
03/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 168,003 0.00 0.00 14.80 0.00 270 18.243 
03/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 168,082 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 79 13.167 
03/22/2011 	(F) 01 GA 168,224 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 142 17.750 
03/24/2011 	(F) 01 GA 168,511 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 287 17.938 
03/27/2011 	(F) 01 GA 168,680 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 169 17.423 
03/28/2011 	(F) 01 GA 168,900 0.00 0.00 11.10 0.00 220 19.820 
03/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 169,170 0.00 0.00 13.90 0.00 270 19.424 
04/04/2011 	(F) 01 GA 169,505 0.00 0.00 18.60 0.00 335 18.011 
04/06/2011 	(F) 01 GA 169,811 0.00 0.00 17.10 0.00 306 17.895 
04/10/2011 	(F) 01 GA 170,081 0.00 0.00 16.50 0.00 270 16.364 
04/12/2011 	(F) 01 GA 170,354 0.00 0.00 14.70 0.00 273 18.571 
04/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 170,580 0.00 0.00 14.20 0.00 226 15.915 
04/14/2011 	(F) 01 GA 170,770 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 190 16.522 
04/15/2011 	(F) 01 GA 170,899 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 129 21.500 
04/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 171,090 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 191 16.609 
04/19/2011 	(F) 01 GA 171,258 0.00 0.00 8.60 0.00 168 19.535 
04/20/2011 (F) 01 GA 171,400 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 142 15.435 
04/24/2011 (F) 01 GA 171,600 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 200 20.619 
05/02/2011 	(F) 01 GA 171,756 0.00 0.00 10.10 0.00 156 15.446 
05/04/2011 (F) 01 GA 171,950 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 194 15.520 
05/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 172,140 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 190 18.269 
05/06/2011 	(F) 01 GA 172,350 0.00 0.00 13.90 0.00 210 15.108 
05/09/2011 (F) 01 GA 172,500 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 150 17.857 
05/10/2011 	(F) 01 GA 172,708 0.00 0.00 12.20 0.00 208 17.049 
05/11/2011 	(F) 01 GA 172,865 0.00 0.00 8.60 0.00 157 18.256 
05/12/2011 	(F) 01 GA 173,056 0.00 0.00 10.30 0.00 191 18.544 
05/16/2011 	(F) 01 GA 173,260 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 204 17.436 
05/17/2011 	(F) 01 GA 173,450 0.00 0.00 15.20 0.00 190 12.500 
05/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 173,690 0.00 0.00 12.20 0.00 240 19.672 
05/19/2011 	(F) 01 GA 173,900 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 210 18.103 
05/24/2011 	(F) 01 GA 174,073 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 173 16.476 
05/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 174,234 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 161 18.941 
05/26/2011 	(F) 01 .  GA 174,414 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 180 17.308 
05/27/2011 	(F) 01 GA 174,560 0.00 0.00 7.80 0.00 146 18.718 
05/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 174,763 0.00 0.00 12.10 0.00 203 16.777 
05/31/2011 	(F) 01 GA 174,900 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 137 18.267 
06/02/2011 	(F) 01 GA 175,090 0.00 0.00 12.40 0.00 190 15.323 
06/03/2011 	(F) 01 GA 175,270 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 180 16.364 
06/06/2011 	(F) 01 GA 175,430 0.00 0.00 9.90 0.00 160 16.162 
06/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 175,609 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 179 17.549 
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Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost Miles MPG _ 
06/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 175,800 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 191 16.466 
06/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 175,890 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 90 16.364 
06/09/2011 	(F) 01 GA 176,080 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 190 14.844 
06/10/2011 	(F) 01 GA 176,210 0.00 0.00 7.80 0.00 130 16.667 
06/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 176,400 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 190 16.522 
06/14/2011 	(F) 01 GA 176,600 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 200 17.544 
06/15/2011 	(F) 01 GA 176,780 0.00 0.00 11.80 0.00 180 15.254 
06/16/2011 	(F) 01 GA 176,920 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 140 17.500 
06/16/2011 	(F) 01 GA 177,020 0.00 0.00 6.80 0.00 100 14.706 
06/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 177,280 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.00 260 19.697 
06/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 177,375 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 95 14.615 
06/22/2011 	(F) 01 GA 177,530 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 155 18.452 
06/23/2011 	(F) 01 GA 177,725 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 195 17.105 
06/24/2011 	(F) 01 GA 177,955 0.00 0.00 14.70 0.00 230 15.646 
06/27/2011 (F) 01 GA 178,120 0.00 0.00 8.90 0.00 165 18.539 
06/29/2011 (F) 01 GA 178,337 0.00 0.00 15.10 0.00 217 14.371 
06/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 178,560 0.00 0.00 14.60 0.00 223 15.274 
07/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 178,725 0.00 0.00 10.60 0.00 165 15.566 
07/06/2011 (F) 01 GA 178,880 0.00 0.00 9.50 0.00 155 16.316 
07/07/2011 (F) 01 GA 179,050 0.00 0.00 10.70 0.00 170 15.888 
07/10/2011 	(F) 01 GA 179,200 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 150 16.667 
07/11/2011 	(F) 01 GA 179,340 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 140 18.667 
07/12/2011 	(F) 01 GA 179,530 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 190 14.504 
07/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 179,700 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 170 16.667 
07/14/2011 	(F) 01 GA 179,890 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 190 15.833 
07/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 180,058 0.00 0.00 11.10 0.00 168 15.135 
07/19/2011 	(F) 01 GA 180,250 0.00 0.00 10.60 0.00 192 18.113 
07/20/2011 (F) 01 GA 180,480 0.00 0.00 13.50 0.00 230 17.037 
07/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 180,660 0.00 0.00 12.20 0.00 180 14.754 
07/22/2011 	(F) 01 GA 180,790 0.00 0.00 6.30 0.00 130 20.635 
07/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 180,960 0.00 0.00 9.40 0.00 170 18.085 
07/26/2011 (F) 01 GA 181,120 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 160 14.035 
07/27/2011 	(F) 01 GA 181,230 0.00 0.00 8.10 0.00 110 13.580 
07/31/2011 	(F) 01 GA 181,400 0.00 0.00 9.80 0.00 170 17.347 
07/31/2011 	(F) 01 GA 181,590 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 190 14.286 
08/01/2011 	(F) 01 GA 181,720 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 130 18.841 
08/02/2011 	(F) 01 GA 181,910 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 190 16.667 
08/03/2011 	(F) 01 GA 182,080 0.00 0.00 10.30 0.00 170 16.505 
08/04/2011 	(F) 01 GA 182,190 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 110 19.643 
08/05/2011 (F) 01 GA 182,450 0.00 0.00 14.30 0.00 260 18.182 
08/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 182,570 0.00 0.00 8.30 0.00 120 14.458 
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Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost M_ iles MPG 

08/09/2011 	(F) 01 GA 182,705 0.00 0.00 9.60 0.00 135 14.063 
08/10/2011 	(F) 01 GA 182,850 0.00 0.00 8.20 0.00 145 17.683 
08/11/2011 	(F) 01 GA 183,040 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.00 190 15.447 
08/12/2011 	(F) 01 GA 183,245 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 205 17.083 
08/15/2011 	(F) 01 GA 183,400 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 155 18.452 
08/16/2011 	(F) 01 GA 183,600 0.00 0.00 12.20 0.00 200 16.393 
08/17/2011 	(F) 01 GA 183,770 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 170 14.655 
08/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 183,905 0.00 0.00 7.90 0.00 135 17.089 
08/19/2011 	(F) 01 GA 184,120 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 215 16.797 
08/23/2011 	(F) 01 GA 184,271 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 151 17.976 
08/24/2011 	(F) 01 GA 184,430 0.00 0.00 9.80 0.00 159 16.224 
08/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 184,587 0.00 0.00 10.80 0.00 157 14.537 
08/29/2011 (F) 01 GA 184,715 0.00 0.00 7.60 0.00 128 16.842 
08/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 184,900 0.00 0.00 11.10 0.00 185 16.667 
08/31/2011 	(F) 01 GA 185,080 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 180 15.789 
09/01/2011 	(F) 01 GA 185,185 0.00 0.00 5.80 0.00 105 18.103 
09/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 185,300 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 115 16.667 
09/06/2011 	(F) 01 GA 185,410 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 110 16.923 
09/07/2011 (F) 01 GA 185,611 0.00 0.00 10.60 0.00 201 18.962 
09/08/2011 (F) 01 GA 185,780 0.00 0.00 9.60 0.00 169 17.604 
09/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 185,890 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 110 18.333 
09/11/2011 	(F) 01 GA 186,020 0.00 0.00 7.30 0.00 130 17.808 
09/12/2011 	(F) 01 GA 186,210 0.00 0.00 9.80 0.00 190 19.388 
09/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 186,403 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 193 16.638 
09/14/2011 	(F) 01 GA 186,535 0.00 0.00 6.80 0.00 132 19.412 
09/15/2011 	(F) 01 GA 186,700 0.00 0.00 9.30 0.00 165 17.742 
09/19/2011 	(F) 01 GA 186,930 0.00 0.00 12.60 0.00 230 18.254 
09/20/2011 	(F) 01 GA 187,200 0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 270 16.667 
09/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 187,370 0.00 0.00 9.60 0.00 170 17.708 
09/25/2011 (F) 01 GA 187,570 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 200 13.333 
09/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 187,770 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 200 18.182 
09/26/2011 	(F) 01 GA 187,890 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 120 21.818 
09/27/2011 	(F) 01 GA 188,040 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 150 16.667 
09/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 188,240 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.00 200 16.260 
10/03/2011 	(F) 01 GA 188,390 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 150 16.667 
10/04/2011 	(F) 01 GA 188,600 0.00 0.00 11.90 0.00 210 17.647 
10/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 188,780 0.00 0.00 11.10 0.00 180 16.216 
10/06/2011 	(F) 01 GA 189,000 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 220 17.323 
10/17/2011 	(F) 01 GA 189,180 0.00 0.00 9.50 0.00 180 18.947 
10/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 189,325 0.00 0.00 8.90 0.00 145 16.292 
10/24/2011 	(F) 01 GA 189,505 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 180 18.557 
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Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost Miles MPG 

10/25/2011 (F) 01 GA 189,700 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 195 16.667 
10/27/2011 	(F) 01 GA 189,800 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 100 14.286 

10/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 190,013 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 213 17.750 

10/31/2011 	(F) 01 GA 190,140 0.00 0.00 7.10 0.00 127 17.887 

10/31/2011 	(F) 01 GA 190,230 0.00 0.00 5.80 0.00 90 15.517 

11/01/2011 	(F) 01 GA 190,450 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 220 21.154 

11/02/2011 	(F) 01 GA 190,600 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 150 17.647 

11/03/2011 	(F) 01 GA 190,760 0.00 0.00 13.80 0.00 160 11.594 

11/04/2011 	(F) 01 GA 190,914 0.00 0.00 7.90 0.00 154 19.494 

11/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 191,050 0.00 0.00 7.10 0.00 136 19.155 

11/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 191,235 0.00 0.00 10.30 0.00 185 17.961 

11/09/2011 	(F) 01 GA 191,410 0.00 0.00 9.10 0.00 175 19.231 

11/10/2011 	(F) 01 GA 191,635 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.00 225 17.045 
11/11/2011 	(F) 01 GA 191,830 0.00 0.00 11.80 0.00 195 16.525 
11/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 192,004 0.00 0.00 9.50 0.00 174 18.316 
11/22/2011 	(F) 01 GA 192,164 0.00 0.00 10.60 0.00 160 15.094 
11/23/2011 	(F) 01 GA 192,369 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 205 18.636 
11/28/2011 	(F) 01 GA 192,520 0.00 0.00 7.70 0.00 151 19.610 
11/29/2011 	(F) 01 GA 192,715 0.00 0.00 11.90 0.00 195 16.387 
11/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 192,890 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 175 16.827 
12/01/2011 	(F) 01 GA 193,075 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 185 15.417 

12/02/2011 	(F) 01 GA 193,270 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 195 16.957 

12/04/2011 	(F) 01 GA 193,350 0.00 0.00 5.40 0.00 80 14.815 

12/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 193,460 0.00 0.00 6.60 0.00 110 16.667 
Unit Totals 9161 0.00 0.00 1,906.90 0.00 32,430 17.007 

Group Totals 01 0.00 0.00 1,906.90 0.00 

Fleet Totals 09 0.00 0.00 1,906.90 0.00 

Grand Totals 0.00 0.00 1,906.90 0.00 
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